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There are nine questions in the feedback form. Feedback forms were collected from parents
of the students during the parent teacher meeting. For the nine questions asked in the
feedback form, four options were given to parents for their response. Following is the

percentage wise analysis of the questions asked to the parents.

Strongly Agree Disagree | Strongly
Agree Disagree
1 The admission process in the college | 43.5% 56.5% 0% 0%
is fair and accurate
2 My ward is improving his knowledge | 78.3% 21.7% 0% 0%
through interaction with professors of
the college
3 The discipline in the college is good | 87.0% 4.3% 4.3% 4.3%
4 The atmosphere in the college 60.9% 21.7% 17.4% 0%
5 There is a positive change in the 65.2% 30.4% 4.3% 0%
behaviour of my ward after joining
6 The college continuously strive for 73.9% 17.4% 4.3% 4.3%
the around development of students
7 The college information is accessible | 69.6% 13.0% 13.0% 4.3%
8 Employability is given focus in the 73.9% 26.1% 0% 0%
college agenda
9 The college employees (teaching & 56.5% 39.1% 0% 0%
non-teaching are co-operative
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According to the analysis parents are satisfied with academic development of their children.
But parents have suggested to improve employment guidance and placement activities and to
encourage girl students for higher education. Parents have requested to help students doing

part time job and provide canteen facility, good approach road to college.



